Smart Managed Switches
DGS-1100V2 Series
The DGS-1100V2 Series is a range of switches designed to meet the requirements of
small, medium, and enterprise businesses. Support for multiple PoE standards make the
DGS-1100V2 Series ideal for IP surveillance deployments. Advanced management features, a
range of diagnostic and troubleshooting tools, and energy efficient technologies provide a
flexible solution to meet your networking requirements.
D-Link Green/Power Saving Performance

•	 RFC1542 BootP/DHCP client
•	 RFC2236 IGMP Snooping
Order Information
Part Number Description
DGS-1100-05V2 5 x 10/100/1000 Mbps ports
DGS-1100-05PDV2 2x 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE ports + 3 x 10/100/1000 Mbps ports with port 5 as PD port
DGS-1100-08V2 8 x 10/100/1000 Mbps ports
DGS-1100-08PV2 8 x 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE ports
DGS-1100-08PLV2 4 x 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE ports + 4 x 10/100/1000 Mbps  ports
DGS-1100-16V2 16 x 10/100/1000 Mbps ports
DGS-1100-24V2 24 x 10/100/1000 Mbps ports
DGS-1100-24PV2 12 x 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE ports + 12 x 10/100/1000 Mbps ports
DGS-1100-10MPV2 8 x 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE ports + 2 x SFP 1000 Mbps ports
DGS-1100-26MPV2 24 x 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE ports + 2 x Combo 1000BASE-T/SFP PoE ports
DGS-1100-10MPPV2 8 x 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE ports + 2 x SFP 1000 Mbps ports
DGS-1100-26MPPV2 24 x 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE ports + 2 x Combo 1000BASE-T/SFP ports
DGS-1100-18PV2 16 x 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE ports + 2 x Combo 1000BASE-T/SFP ports
Optional SFP Transceivers
DEM-210 100BASE-FX, single-mode, 15 km
DEM-211 100BASE-FX, multi-mode, 2 km
DEM-220T 100BASE-BX-D , single-mode, 20 km
DEM-220R 100BASE-BX-U , single-mode, 20 km
DGS-712 1000BASE-T copper, 100 m
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 10 km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 550 m
DEM-312GT2 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 2 km
DEM-314GT 1000BASE-LHX, single-mode, 50 km
DEM-315GT 1000BASE-ZX, single-mode, 80 km
DEM-330T 1000BASE-BX-D, single-mode, 10 km
DEM-330R 1000BASE-BX-U, single-mode, 10 km
DEM-331T 1000BASE-BX-D, single-mode, 40 km
DEM-331R 1000BASE-BX-U, single-mode, 40 km
D-Link is a registered trademark of D-Link Corporation and its overseas subsidiaries. All other
trademarks belong to their respective owners. ©2025 D-Link Corporation. All rights reserved. E&OE.
Ax v2.11 WW
Optional Management Software
DV-700-N25-LIC D-View 7 - 25 Node License
DV-700-N50-LIC D-View 7 - 50 Node License
DV-700-N100-LIC D-View 7 - 100 Node License
DV-700-N250-LIC D-View 7 - 250 Node License
DV-700-N500-LIC D-View 7 - 500 Node License
DV-700-N1000-LIC D-View 7 - 1000 Node License
DV-700-P5-LIC D-View 7 - 5 Probe License
DV-700-P10-LIC D-View 7 - 10 Probe License
DV-700-P25-LIC D-View 7 - 25 Probe License
DV-700-P50-LIC D-View 7 - 50 Probe License
DV-700-P100-LIC D-View 7 - 100 Probe License
1	 Supported by the DGS-1100-05V2/08V2/08PV2/08PLV2/05PDV2/16V2/24V2/24PV2.
2  Supported by the DGS-1100-16V2/24V2/24PV2/18PV2/10MPV2/10MPPV2/26MPV2/26MPPV2.
Actual performances may vary due to settings, cabling, temperature, network configuration, interface, device compatibility, environmental and on-site conditions, and other similar factors. References to power capability, signal
or processing speed, signal range or distance, data encryption, storage capacity, display properties, or other performance metrics are based on optimal conditions derived from industry standards and provided for informational
purposes only. Specifications may be subject to change without prior notice.